Data and Communications
Index
Web Links
Dimension Sheet
Catalogue Information
Leafl et
B&R Enclosures Pty Ltd, PO Box 1151, Browns Plains BC, QLD 4118
Ph 07 3714 1000   Fax 07 3714 1081

ARTF611 • • •
ARTF811 • •
Cladding - top cover,
raised
50 mm high ARTR606 • • •
50 mm high ARTR609 • • •
50 mm high ARTR809 • •
50 mm high ARTR611 • • •
50 mm high ARTR811 • •
Base in-� ll gland
plate
ARBG06 • • •
ARBG09 • • • • •
ARBG11 • • • • •
Mounting rail pair
12RU ARMR12U • • • • • • • • • • • • •
24RU ARMR24U • • • • • • • • • • • • •
40RU ARMR40U • • • • • • • • • •
45RU ARMR45U • • • • •
Mounting rail
horizontal support
arms
ARMS06 • • •

12 inch
AC45U09VPC6 • •
AC45U11VPC6 • •
Cable zone
baying bracket -
Siemon
to cable zone ACBCZ06 • •
to cable zone ACBCZ08 • •
600W to VPC ACBVPC06 • •
800W to VPC ACBVPC08 • •
Cable zone side
panel - Siemon
900 deep ACSSP45U09 • •
1100 deep ACSSP45U11 • •
Vertical brush
40RU ARPBS40U06 • • •
40RU ARPBS40U08 • •
45RU ARPBS45U06 • • •
45RU ARPBS45U08 • •
Cable tray
24RU, 150 mm
wide ARC24U15 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
40RU, 150 mm

ARTF450 • • •
ARTF750 • • • • •
ARTF950 • • • • •
Shelves - telescop-
ic, half extension 40 kg load rating
ARTH450 • • •
ARTH750 • • • • •
ARTH950 • • • • •
Keyboard Pivot
Accessory
requires ARTH shelf
above ARKBC • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Power rails
- horizontal
(10A outlets only)
5 outlets, 10A plug ARPH5W10 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
5 outlets, 15A plug ARPH5W15 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
10 outlets, 10A plug ARPH10W10 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
10 outlets, 15A plug ARPH10W15 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Power rails
- vertical
(10A outlets only)
5 outlets, 10A plug ARPV5W10 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
5 outlets, 15A plug ARPV5W15 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
10 outlets, 10A plug ARPV10W10 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
10 outlets, 15A plug ARPV10W15 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
20 outlets, 10A plug ARPV20W10 • • • • • • • • • •
20 outlets, 15A plug ARPV20W15 • • • • • • • • • •
IEC - C13,
10 outlets, 10A plug ARPV10WI10 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
IEC - C13,
10 outlets, 15A plug ARPV10WI15 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
IEC - C13,
10 outlets, 20A plug ARPV10WI20 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Power distribution
system 2 x 16 outlets, 16A ARPDS16W16 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Fan kit
2 unit ARPAF2 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
4 unit ARPAF4 • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Thermostat rail ARTHERM • • • • • • • • • • • • •